
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Subject: Final Payment Request on Contract W-22-5, Villa Street Lead Service Replacements, Five
Star Energy Services (Contractor)

Recommendation: To Approve

Fiscal Note: Contract W-22-5 is complete in the amount of $674,999.96. The Utility to pay contractor
the full amount of retainage of $30,210.00.

File #: 0486-23, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 8/16/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

